JUVENILE DEPENDENCY LAW AND

Manchester Grand Hyatt Hotel

MONDAY, DECEMBER 18

10:00-10:05 a.m.
10:05-10:15 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:15 a.m.
11:15a.m.—12:15 p.m.
12:15-12:45 p.m.
12:45-12:50 p.m.
12:50—-1:50 p.m.
1:50-2:10 p.m.
2:10-2:15 p.m.
2:15-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:30 p.m.
3:30-3:35 p.m.
3:35-4:35 p.m.
4:35-5:00 p.m.

JUDICIAL COUNCIL

PROCESS OF CALIFORNIA

OPERATIONS AND PROGRAMS DIVISION
CENTER FOR FAMILIES, CHILDREN & THE COURTS

December 18-19, 2017

Agenda

1 Market Place

San Diego, California 92101

Welcome and Introductions

Dependency Introduction Detention Hearings
Break out groups: Detention

Break

Detention Video

Expert Panel on Detention

Lunch

Jurisdiction Hearings

Expert Panel on Jurisdiction

Break out grounds: Child and Family Team meetings
Disposition Hearings

Expert Panel on Disposition

Break

Review Hearings

Expert Panel on Reviews

Discussion of Review Hearings and Q & A

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 19

8:00-8:15 a.m.
8:15-9:15a.m.
9:15-10:35 a.m.
10:35-10:45 a.m.

§366.26, Postpermanency and Nonminor Dependent Review Hearings

Expert Panel on §366.26

Expert Panel on Postpermanency and Nonminor Dependents

FinalQ & A



